

U.S. Contact:

David Waldman or Natalya Rudman Crescendo Communications, LLC Email: mmd@crescendo-ir.com

Tel: 212-671-1020

European Contact:

Dom Maklerski WDM S.A. Email: us@wdmcapital.com Tel: (+48 71) 79 11 555

Milestone Medical Inc. Schedules First Quarter 2014 Business Update Conference Call

LIVINGSTON, NJ, May 14, 2014 -- **Milestone Medical Inc. (WAR: MMD),** today announced that it will host a conference call at 2:30 p.m. Central European Time (8:30 a.m. Eastern Time), on Friday, May 16, 2014 to discuss the Company's financial results for the first quarter ending March 31, 2014, as well as the Company's progress and other significant developments.

The conference call can be accessed via a live Internet webcast on the Company's website at www.medicalmilestone.com. A webcast replay of the conference call will be accessible on the Company's website at www.medicalmilestone.com for 90 days. If investors have any questions that they would like to pose to management please email mmd@crescendo-ir.com before 4:00 p.m. Central European Time on Thursday, May 15, 2014.

About Milestone Medical Inc.

Milestone Medical, Inc. has developed epidural and intra-articular drug delivery systems based on a patented, painless, computer-controlled injection and drug delivery technology originally developed by Milestone Scientific, Inc. Development of both the epidural and intra-articular instruments is now complete and the Company is currently pursuing marketing permission for both instruments in the U.S. and European Union. For more information please visit www.medicalmilestone.com.